Aquatlon Tfebic - Celkové, 25.04.2015

# Jméno
Grulich Ondfej (2001)
Svecova Lenka (2001)
Dolezal Jan (2000)
Svoboda Martin (2000)
Coufal Lukas (2001)

v A W N R

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:54

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Individualni

Cas

00:10:42,00
00:11:44,00
00:12:38,00
00:12:44,00
00:12:57,00

Plavani
00:03:01,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:04:08,00()

B&h
00:07:41,00()
00:08:39,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:09:29,00()
00:08:49,00()



