

Aquatlon Třebíč - Celkově, 25.04.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Gulich Ondřej (2001)	CZE		00:10:42,00	00:03:01,00()	00:07:41,00()
2	Švecová Lenka (2001)	CZE	Individuální	00:11:44,00	00:03:05,00()	00:08:39,00()
3	Doležal Jan (2000)	CZE		00:12:38,00	00:03:17,00()	00:09:21,00()
4	Svoboda Martin (2000)	CZE		00:12:44,00	00:03:15,00()	00:09:29,00()
5	Coufal Lukáš (2001)	CZE		00:12:57,00	00:04:08,00()	00:08:49,00()

Generováno dne 19.04.2026 10:15